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WYANDOT COUNTY, OHIO
UPPER SANDUSKY, CRANE TWP.

SEC 05 T.3S. R.14E.
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06-0100-2000-00
06-0275-0060-00
06-4504-0000-00
06-4504-0500-00
06-4504-1000-00
06-4504-1100-00
06-4504-1500-00
06-4504-2000-00
06-4504-2500-00
06-4504-3000-00
06-4504-3500-00
06-4504-4000-00
06-4504-4500-00
06-4504-5000-00
06-4504-5500-00
06-4504-6000-00
06-4504-6500-00
06-4504-7000-00
06-4504-9000-00
06-4504-9100-00
06-4504-9500-00
06-4504-9600-00
06-4504-9700-00
06-4505-0050-00
06-4505-0050-01
06-4505-0050-02
06-4505-0050-03
06-4505-0050-04
06-4505-0050-05
06-4505-0050-06
06-4505-0050-07
06-4505-0050-08
06-4505-0050-09
06-4505-0050-10
06-4505-0050-11
06-4505-0050-12
06-4505-0050-13
06-4505-0050-14
06-4505-0050-15
06-4505-0050-16
06-4505-0050-17
06-4505-0050-18
06-4505-0050-19
06-4505-0050-20
06-4505-0050-21
06-4505-0050-22
06-4505-0100-00
06-4505-0200-00
06-4505-0300-00
06-4505-0400-00
06-4505-0600-00
06-4505-0700-00
06-4505-0800-00
06-4505-0900-00
06-4505-1000-00
06-4505-1100-00
06-4505-1500-00
06-4505-2000-00
06-4505-2500-00
06-4505-3000-00
06-4505-3500-00
06-4505-4000-00
06-4505-4500-00
06-4505-5000-00
06-4505-5500-00
06-4505-6000-00
06-4505-9500-00
06-4506-0000-00
06-4506-0500-00
06-4506-1000-00
06-4506-1500-00
06-4506-2000-00
06-4506-2500-00
06-4506-3000-00
06-4506-3001-00
06-4506-3500-00
06-4507-6000-00
06-4507-6500-00

HENDRICKS VELMA L
BOWEN ROGER A&RUBY JANE
BOWEN ROGER A & RUBY JANE
BOWEN ROGER A & RUBY JANE
BOWEN ROGER A & RUBY JANE
BOWEN ROGER A &RUBY JANE
BOWEN ROGER A & RUBY JANE
RALL DOUGLAS J
RALL DOUGLAS J
LOKLLC
BEACH JOHN R
INGLIS JAMES E & MIRANDA K JTS
PIERSON DUSTIN M & ASHLEY K JTS
CITY OF UP SANDUSKY
DANNER HOLDINGS LLC
CITY OF UP SANDUSKY
CITY OF UP SANDUSKY
H R CONDOMINIUM ASSOCIATION
MJ DIVERSIFIED GP LLC
MJ DIVERSIFIED GP LLC
MJ DIVERSIFIED GP LLC
MJ DIVERSIFIED GP LLC
MJ DIVERSIFIED GP LLC
MJ DIVERSIFIED GP LLC
MJ DIVERSIFIED GP LLC
MJ DIVERSIFIED GP LLC
MJ DIVERSIFIED GP LLC
MJ DIVERSIFIED GP LLC
MJ DIVERSIFIED GP LLC
MJ DIVERSIFIED GP LLC
PLOTNER LINDATRUSTEE
MAGERS KAREN J
SNOWDEN JENNIFER C TRUSTEE
WALTON JACK RICHARD
MARTIN CYNTHIAK
GROVER JANE M TRUSTEE
HULL JOHN H TRUSTEE
BRAMEL MICHAEL G & KATHLEEN H
CAMPBELL ROBERT C & DIANE L JTS
FORMAN CHARLES A
M J DIVERSIFIED GP LLC
ORCHARD LANE APARTMENTS PTR
ORCHARD LANE APARTMENTS PTR
ORCHARD LANE APARTMENTS PTR
ORCHARD LANE APARTMENTS
M J DIVERSIFIED GP LLC
M J DIVERSIFIED GP LLC
M J DIVERSIFIED GP LLC
FOUT JACQUELYN P& KEVIN LYLE JT
M J DIVERSIFIED GP LLC
BROWN JASON & REGINA G JTS
COURTRIGHT ALBERTA JEAN
WALTON MARCIAN
WALTON MARCIAN
ARJAPROPERTIES LTD
RSZ LTD
MCLANE LAWRENCE E
NOEL NADINE S
BASH JODI W
MAIN CONUNDRUM LLC
WILLIAMS REGINALD F & BARBARA S
FREDERICK JOHN P & REBECCA S JT
BOLLINGER TRACY L
CLARK AARON J & ZHAO MEIXING
ROMICH JENNIFER ATRUSTEE
DAVIS FRANCIS Il ETAL JTS
LOKLLC
TREADWAY GRAHAM E & JORDAN L
DAVIS FRANCIS Il ETAL JTS
TREADWAY GRAHAM E & JORDON L

HART CYNTHIA J
HOGAN THOMAS C

PP-088

1 inch = 66 feet




